
Lenteloop
Stadspark & Blijkhoef Turnhout 17.5.2023

TROL

Jan-Gerard VAN DER TOORN
TROL
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 6250m
Tijd : 0:40:30 (6'29"/km)

3/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lennert LENS 0:37:38
2. Desmond FRANSSEN 0:38:48

1. 84 00:02:19 237m 9'46"/km
2. 87 00:01:16 00:03:35 171m 7'24"/km
3. 105 00:03:20 00:06:55 161m 20'42"/km
4. 103 00:01:44 00:08:39 261m 6'38"/km
5. 101 00:01:06 00:09:45 162m 6'47"/km
6. 99 00:01:22 00:11:07 262m 5'13"/km
7. 94 00:01:01 00:12:08 187m 5'26"/km
8. 96 00:01:02 00:13:10 193m 5'21"/km
9. 81 00:03:35 00:16:45 675m 5'19"/km

10. 85 00:00:57 00:17:42 164m 5'48"/km
11. 89 00:01:21 00:19:03 194m 6'58"/km
12. 98 00:02:46 00:21:49 527m 5'15"/km
13. 97 00:00:49 00:22:38 162m 5'02"/km
14. 93 00:01:55 00:24:33 348m 5'30"/km
15. 104 00:02:55 00:27:28 446m 6'32"/km
16. 88 00:03:23 00:30:51 512m 6'36"/km
17. 79 00:01:32 00:32:23 274m 5'36"/km
18. 78 00:00:54 00:33:17 168m 5'21"/km
19. 76 00:01:52 00:35:09 263m 7'06"/km
20. 74 00:02:10 00:37:19 346m 6'16"/km
21. 82 00:01:24 00:38:43 253m 5'32"/km
22. 100 00:01:37 00:40:20 221m 7'19"/km
23. 999 00:00:10 00:40:30 41m 4'04"/km
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